Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3

Towa Orita
Bennett McLeish
Eric Feng

Club

Leaside SC
Toronto CS & CC
Canadian Ice Academy

Skate Canada

Kathy Robinson

Date:

11-Feb-2023

Provincial Series #11 - Brampton Flower City

Brampton, ON
February 9, 2023 to February 12, 2023

STAR 7 Men (U12)

Category Result Summary

Section SP
ON 1721 (D)
ON 1720 (2
ON 1231 (3)

Points

17.21
17.20
12.31

5:38:13PM

Katherine Cruickshank

Patinage Canada



